
2024 WESTY HOGANS 
HIGH OVER ALL 

AFTER 1000 TARGETS 
 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       947  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    944  AA    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    943  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    941  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        930  AA    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       926  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         920  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      912  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       873  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    962  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      948  A_               CHEPACHET           RI 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        922  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
1510762  HIPWELL CHRIS        920  A_               MURRYSVILLE         PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   919  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     919  A_     VET       LEICESTER           NY 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    916  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       916  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       916  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         915  A_               SAYLORSBURG         PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       914  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   910  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         905  A_    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     905  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
2113131  CHIARELLA MICHAEL    902  A_               FORKED RIVER        NJ 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    899  A_    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       896  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     894  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   889  A_               MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        888  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    886  A_               MECHANICSBURG       PA 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      878  A_    JGLD       HANOVER             PA 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         876  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     864  A_               KNOX                PA 
1213456  TAVOLARO SETH G      834  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     831  A_    S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2409813  SKOFF BRIAN          788  A_          T/O  BRIDGEPORT          PA 
2073267  ESHBACH HAYDEN KJ    722  A_    S.JR  T/O  BOYERTOWN           PA 
 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   924  B     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        922  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        921  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       917  B                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      907  B     S.JR       NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     905  B                AVONMORE            PA 
2206552  SHERIDAN FRAN        889  B                NORRISTOWN          PA 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        881  B                LANGHORNE           PA 
1312559  LARKIN JEFF A        876  B     SUBV       JUSTIN              TX 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       875  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     872  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        871  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R    865  B                BOYERTOWN           PA 
2213476  STROBEL SHANE S      864  B                STRAUSSTOWN         PA 
2206633  KNOWLES EDDIE        863  B                DRACUT              MA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    851  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   848  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
2206547  LIGATO STEVEN T      839  B                MAPLE SHADE         NJ 
 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   915  C                SHAMOKIN            PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    891  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      885  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 



2413445  DECKER MARK T        874  C                KERSEY              PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   866  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
2213760  ROOF KYLE M          854  C                SURRY               NH 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           841  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        805  C     SUBV       YORK                PA 
1010440  BECKER DAVID         782  C                MANHEIM             PA 
 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    859  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   846  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
2113085  SINGH SUPINDER       844  D     SUBV       SKILLMAN            NJ 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   833  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           813  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    810  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     795  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         728  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   924  B     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
2212065  RYCHLIK WILLIAM      907  B     S.JR       NORTH GRAFTON       MA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           841  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     831  A_    S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2073267  ESHBACH HAYDEN KJ    722  A_    S.JR  T/O  BOYERTOWN           PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       947  AA     JR        ASHLAND             PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    941  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        921  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      912  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    891  C      JR        LITITZ              PA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         728  D      JR        ASHLAND             PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
2213759  ROOF MARSHALL S      885  C     JGLD       SURRY               NH 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      878  A_    JGLD       HANOVER             PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
2112926  HOYSRADT GARY        930  AA    SUBV       POUGHQUAG           NY 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         920  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   919  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   910  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         905  A_    SUBV       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     905  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    899  A_    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        888  A_    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1312559  LARKIN JEFF A        876  B     SUBV       JUSTIN              TX 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        871  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   866  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
2306560  ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A   846  D     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
2113085  SINGH SUPINDER       844  D     SUBV       SKILLMAN            NJ 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    810  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        805  C     SUBV       YORK                PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       926  AA     VET       NEW CASTLE          PA 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     919  A_     VET       LEICESTER           NY 
8505839  HERB ROGER L         876  A_     VET       HEGINS              PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       875  B      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    851  B      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 



 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    943  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        922  A_    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     894  A_    S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       873  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    859  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           813  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     795  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    962  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    944  AA    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    916  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       896  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        922  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       916  A_    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     872  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   833  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 


